Feuerschutzenverein 1864 Amstetten
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Vereinsmeisterschaft Kleinkaliber 2024

Herren

Name

Schreib Manuel
Vlaschitz Richard
Veronik Hans - Jirgen
Resnitschek Stephan
Grafeneder Klaus
Bauernfeind Ulrich

Senioren

Name

Strohmayer Leo (S1)
Steininger Guido (S2)
Huemer Rudolf (S2)

W hrleitner Roland (S1)
Hahn Anton (S2)
Brandner Franz (S2)
Lack Peter (S4)

Damen

Name
Braunstein Marianne

Manuel Schreib
Schutzenmeister

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

Verein
FSV 1864

150 sek.
293
289
281
276
266
247

150 sek.
299
283
275
282
275
269
251

150 sek.
251

20 sek.
288
282
289
271
272
257

20 sek.
293
278
280
272
274
270
259

20 sek.
261

&Lmuasuanas

STETTEN 1864

s,

09.11.2024

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

581
571
570
547
538
504

592
561
555
554
549
539
510

512

Wihrleitner Roland

Auswertung



